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NOTE: This example is an illustration of how the scheduling worksheet can be used.  The run times, start times and days to water are hypothetical.  
Different landscapes will have different needs depending on the season and unique conditions of your property

Sprinkler Scheduling Worksheet Summer Season Example

Station Run Times

Station 
No. Location

Station Run Time

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Pop-up spray heads.  Front yard turf. Next to the front sidewalk from
the corner to the driveway.

Pop-up spray heads.  Front yard turf. Along the front of the house 
from the fenceline to the door.

Drip system.  Shrub beds on each side of the front walkway.

Drip system.  Shrub beds along the front of the house.

Pop-up spray heads.  Back yard turf.  Along the back fenceline.

Pop-up spray heads.  Back yard turf.  Next to the house.

Drip system.  Shrub beds along the back of the house.

Drip system. Vegetable garden.

5 min. 0 0

5 min. 0 0

0 45 min. 0

0 45 min. 0

5 min. 0 0

5 min. 0 0

0 45 min. 0

0 0 30 min.

Start Times

PGM A

PGM B

PGM C

PGM D

Start Time 2Start Time 1

7:00 AM

Start Time 3 Start Time 4 Start Time 5 Start Time 6 Start Time 7 Start Time 8

3:30 AM

9:00 AM

4:30 AM

Wednesday Thursday Friday

Watering Days

Sunday Monday Saturday Skip Days

PGM A

PGM B

OFF
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ON

ON

ON
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PGM C

PGM D
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ON

ON ON

ON

OFF

ON ON

OFF

OFF

ON

ON

ON

OFF

OFF

ON




